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Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

2003

Assay/analysis                

Rock

Gold 3.295 g/t samples (162812 and 162813) of pyritic concentrate 

assayed 2.725 and 3.295 grams per tonne gold

(Brown, J. (2009-01-28): Technical Report on the 

2000-2008 Exploration Programs on the Golden 

Cariboo Project

N
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